
RF Peak Power vs Metallic Impurities (200Å-400Å)
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H / D  Ratio on VIPS
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OV & OII Ratios vs. Shot#
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CHERS Ze!, Chord Ze! vs Shot #
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CHERS Ze! vs. Shot #
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Da / HeII  vs.  Shot #
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Da/CII vs. Shot #

0.00

0.20

0.40

0.60

0.80

1.00

1.20

122000 122500 123000 123500 124000 124500 125000 125500

Shot  #

Ra
ti

o 
(%

)

Da/CII Poly. (Da/CII)



Da/CII vs. Shot #

0.00

0.20

0.40

0.60

0.80

1.00

1.20

122000 122500 123000 123500 124000 124500 125000 125500

Shot  #

Ra
ti

o 
(%

)

Da/CII



Chord Ze! vs. Shot #
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O2 vs Shot#
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OII/CII vs. Shot #
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OV/CIII vs. Shot#
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Li  vs.  Shot #
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Li  vs. Shot  #
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Li  & B vs. Shot  #
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Boronization vs. Shot #
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